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Other Instruments unrecorded.
Wostland.
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E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1887,
the Number received for Registration and the Number registered during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1888; also the Number remaining unregistered on that
Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.
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District.
Unrecorded

on
31st March,

1887.

Received
for

Registration
during the

Year ended
31st March,

1888.

Registered
during

the same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1888.

Fees.

Lackland
Faranaki
Wellington ...
lawkc's Bay
kelson
Marlborough
Canterbury ...
)tago
Southland ...
iVestland

112
46
22

204
78

3,893
293

1,858
1,052

456
473

1,682
1,285

327
72

3,899
334

1,762
1,110

508
473

1,664
1,273

320
65

106
5

118
146
26

£ s. a.
3,904 11 3

342 1 9
1,977 17 0
1,188 16 1

484 9 3
512 14 6

1,913 9 6
1,412 0 6

347 14 0
95 1 6

46
23

64
35

7
2215

Totals 546 11,391 11,408 529 *12,178 15 4

* Includes £337 10s. 4d. Crown-i ;rant fees, and £17 5s. distrii it-agenoy fees.
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