Other Instruments unrecorded.

Westland. 32

Certificates of title in lieu of Crown grants

E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1887, the Number received for Registration and the Number registered during the Twelve Months ended the 31st March, 1888; also the Number remaining unregistered on that Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

	District.		Unrecorde on 31st March 1887.	Registration	Registered during the same Period.	Unregistered on the 31st March, 1888.	${f F}_{f ees}.$
A							£ s. d.
Auckland			112	3,893	3,899	106	3,904 11 3
Taranaki			46	293	334	5	342 1 9
Wellington		• • •	22	1,858	1,762	118	$1,977 \ 17 \ 0$
Hawke's Bay	ÿ		204	1,052	1,110	146	1,188 16 1
Nelson	• • •		78	456	508	26	484 9 3
Marlborough				473	473		512 14 6
Canterbury			46	1,682	1,664	64	1,913 9 6
Otago			23	1,285	1,273	35	1,412 0 6
Southland	• • •			327	320	7	347 14 0
Westland	•••	•••	15	72	65	22	95 1 6
Т	'otals	•••	546	11,391	11,408	529	*12,178 15 4

^{*} Includes £337 10s. 4d. Crown-grant fees, and £17 5s. district-agency fees.

[Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, nil; printing (1,400 copies), £3 12s.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1888.